T-47 Residential Real Property Affidavit (May be Modified as Appropriate for Commercial Transactions)

Date: November La, 2014	GF No.
Name of Affiant(s): Amy D Gray	
Address of Affiant: 1861 Carson Lane, Frisco	, TX 75033
Description of Property: <u>The Trails PH 2 SEC A</u> County <u>Denton</u> , Texas	BLK C LOT 5
	Company whose policy of title insurance is issued in reliance upon
	Texas , personally appeared
- co iscopi, ilignique (lielle, lielle) (lielle) (l. etc. por example "A:	s other basis for knowledge by Affiant(s) of the Property, such ffiant is the manager of the Property for the record title owners."):
2. We are familiar with the Property and with the in	mprovements located on the Property.
Company may make exceptions to the coverage of the	urance and the proposed insured owner or lender has requested (ies) to be issued in this transaction. We understand that the Title title insurance as the Title Company may deem appropriate. We not transaction is a sale, may request a similar amendment to the insurance upon payment of the promulgated premium.
permanent improvements or fixtures; b. changes in the location of boundary fences or b. c. construction projects on immediately adjoining p. d. conveyance, replattings, easement grants and affecting the Property;	since there have been no: additional buildings, rooms, garages, swimming pools or other cundary walls; property(ies) which encroach on the Property; d/or easement dedications (such as a utility line) by any party
Affidavit is not made for the benefit of any other parties the location of improvements. 6. We understand that we have no liability to the	on the truthfulness of the statements made in this affidavit to evidence of the existing real property survey of the Property. This and this Affidavit does not constitute a warranty or guarantee of Title Company or the title insurance company that will issue the accorrect other than information that we personally know to be any.
SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED this 6th day of 1	lovember 2014
Notary Public	CASSIE PEAK
(TAR- 1907) 5-01-08	Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires October 20, 2017 Page 1 of 1

Keller Williams Frisco, 4783 Preston Rd. #100 Frisco, TX 75034 Phone: 972-215-7747 Fax: 972-215-7748

Christie Cannon

Page 1 of 1

1861 Carson Lane

ine is to certify that I have, this date, made a careful and accurate survey on the ground of property located in the city of_ 1861 CARSON LANE it Na. ERISCO Texas. Lot No. Black No. of_ THE TRAILS, PHASE TWO, SECTION A an addition to the uity of _____f DENTON COUNTY , Texas, according to the MAP OR FLAT THEREOF at Slide 94 & 95 of the PLAT Records of DENTON County Texas FRISCO, DENTON COUNTY CARSON LANE 50' R.O.W. 5 89' II' 10" E L= 4.961 69,14' TO BLUE GRASS TRAIL R= 25.001 45.13 200 AND APPROVED 20' BL 00. \vec{u} 138. 137 Ш LOT 3 LOT 5 LOT 12011 8,4 ONE STORY 48 FRAME .00 .00 10²⁷⁰ 5^I COSERV ESM^IT 2.0^L ~0.0 1011 1.5" BRICK TRACT 30, BLOCK C COMMON AREA / OPEN SPACE NOTE: BLARKES, EASENIANS AND RULDING LIKES ARE BY RECORDED PLAT UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.

NOTE: According to the F.I.R.M. In. Community Ponel No. 48083C02636

and OCES NOT the within the 100 year flood zone. this property does lie in Zone tend DOTS NOT the within the RU year mood zone.

This survey is made relying upon the information provided by STEWART Title Company in providing with the transaction described in G.F. NOTITES. Use of this survey by any other parties and/or for attention with the transaction described in G.F. NOTITES. Use of this survey by any other parties and/or for attention with the providing transaction described in G.F. NOTITES. The plant hereon is a correct and occurred engressatation of the property lines and dimensions are as indicated, location and type of the plant here are no visible and aggreent encropethments or protrusions on the ground.

ACCEPTED BY: SIGNAME DATE

DATE

DATE

SEGMENT

Title Company in Title Company in the survey by any other parties and/or tor the survey by any other parties and/or tor attention to the property lines and interesting and the distances indicated, and there are no visible and aggreent encropethments or protrusions on the ground.

ACCEPTED BY: SIGNAME

BATE

DATE

DATE

DATE

DATE LEGEND IN BRICK COLUMN DOUG CONNALLY & ASSOC Prove by CHR15 – CHAIN LINK PENG – WOOD PENGE – DARBED WRE O 1/2" IRON ROD FOUN 9754 SKILLMAN STREET Scale: | | = 20' 1 1/6" YAON ROD SET DALLAS, TEXAS 75243 I¹ IROSI PIPĘ FOUND PHONE (214) 349-9485 FAX (214) 349-2216 - IRON FENCE PENCE POST CORNER Sate: <u>8-6-01</u> CONCRETE "X" FOUND IN CONCRETE LINDERGROUND ELECTRIC COVERED PORCILOEC www.dcasurveuing A OVERNEAD ELECTRIC 'ab Na. 0107914-1 OVERSEAD POWER LAST OINOr11